
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 November 2022

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 25/10/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 1/2L. Roy 532682 29/27312

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R3, P 5P 1M 1Y 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 29/19296

 3 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2C. Glascott 540428 13/9330

 4 MANTON LARRY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 3/1/1N. Staines 539863 8/7261

 5 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5Y 1P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 7/6198

 6 VIATRIX 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 3/1/1C. Bootsma 534527 7/5180

 7 DEB TAN LEE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R7, P 2P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/1P. Strutt 532189 6/4231

 8 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7165

 9 MAGIC DUO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 4M 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 14/13157
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P 4/5 400 WAG400

Div Wins /
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 1 DEB TAN LEE 2 Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/1P. Strutt 532189 6/4231

 2 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Grade order Grade 4 4P 5P 3P 4/1/2A. Clare 532078 12/5215

 3 FREEMAN'S HOPE Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2L. Jennings 542608 9/3204

 4 RALPH Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 17/6195

 5 COCKTAIL Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Mcclelland 543503 5/4186

 6 SNORKERS Grade order Grade 4 3Y 1P 7P 4/1/2L. Holmes 538068 6/5173

 7 MAGIC DUO 2 Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 4M 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 14/13157

 8 DANA DENNIS Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 5/4150

 9 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/1D. Breust 527177 10/7210

 10 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5204

 11 HESTON'S MATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3195

 12 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1189

 13 BLUE PRIDE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 548280 7/3174

 14 GOT A REPAIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 7/3171

 15 PURDY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/2168

 16 CULPABLE MODEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Clayton 532365 7/4168

 17 HIGHWAY TO YELL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/2162

 18 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1159

 19 TIGGERLONG WATER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/3S. Grenfell 543523 4/1153

 20 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539646 6/5150

 21 EL PEKO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0147

 22 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0146

 23 QUORRA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2135

 24 LOGICAL CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/1J. Roy 532683 15/12132

 25 STAR GLITTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1132

 26 RUSTY KADE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 550020 5/3130

 27 ASTON BURTON Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/3D. Breust 541711 5/1129

 28 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4M 6P 3M 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12128

 29 BOOKER Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4114

 30 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539648 6/4111

 31 KAIQUE 4 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6111
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 32 GO BANANAS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 529919 9/6105

 33 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3102

 34 NELLIE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1102

 35 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/075

 36 ZAMBORA JESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/069
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 1 SMOKING BARREL Last start winner TEM, 25/10/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3B. Smith 544419 2/1246

 2 IN BLUE JEANS Last start winner BAL, 29/10/2022, R1 1P 3P 2P 5/4P. Craig 545497 1/0124

 3 CAWBOURNE GINGER Last start winner WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 1/096

 4 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1189

 5 DANA TINY Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551666 1/0180

 6 BOOBOOK 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4C. Buick 558027 1/0168

 7 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1159

 8 SHELLY MAREE Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3N. Staines 545193 2/1156

 9 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0144

 10 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4D. Breust 546428 1/0122

 11 DR. BARRETT 1 Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0122

 12 MISS RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/1120

 13 MINT FREEZE Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 5/4N. Staines 553326 1/0118

 14 MEXICAN RADIO 1 Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4P 4P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/1116

 15 LIL PIRATE Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7Y 1P 5/4B. Talbot 550712 1/0116

 16 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/0105

 17 TRUNCHBULL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1105

 18 TIGGERLONG GILL Weighted points score GEL, 21/10/2022, R3 7P 5P 1P 5/4S. Grenfell 555079 1/0104

 19 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/075

 20 ZAMBORA JESS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/069

 21 SASSY LEYLAH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 553669 2/169

 22 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R11, P 5P 4Y 7Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/067

 23 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score WAG, 14/10/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/060

 24 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3J. Tuovi 527423 2/157
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 1 HE'S NO SLOUCH Grade order Grade 1 1C 2C 4P 1/2P. Craig 545498 13/11361

 2 NIKOLI BALE Grade order Grade 1 3C 7P 1C 1/2S. Grenfell 537034 20/16305

 3 VAYDA BALE Grade order Grade 1 2C 1P 4P 1/2S. Grenfell 536413 13/11299

 4 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 1 1P 2C 4C 1/2A. Dwyer 538037 19/16296

 5 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 1 8C 1P 5P 1/2B. Smith 540064 10/8217

 6 XAVIEN BALE Grade order Grade 1 3C 8C 2C 1/2S. Grenfell 537012 17/16182

 7 WIRADJURI JACK Grade order Grade 2 5P 1P 2P 2/1/1N. Staines 545195 9/8298

 8 MORTIFIED Grade order Grade 3 1C 5C 1C 3/1/2C. O'Brien 550786 9/8416

 9 QUICK LOMAR Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/1N. Mcmenamin 543325 10/5285

 10 IMPRESS BROMELL Grade order Grade 3 5P 2P 2P 3/1/1B. Mcgovern 544548 8/5276

 11 START PACKING Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 6C 3/1/2M. Clayton 544105 6/5189

 12 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 3 4C 5C 5C 3/1/2A. Dwyer 538039 10/5136

 13 LOVAZ BALE Grade order Grade 4 6C 4C 2C 4/1/2S. Grenfell 549863 6/4298

 14 DARK SOUL Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2B. Smith 537865 10/3279

 15 TOM'S EXPRESS Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2B. Smith 530574 6/4210

 16 AQUA TIGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/1M. Clayton 546098 8/3234

 17 TIGGERLONG CAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/1M. Finn 543526 6/3234

 18 JAZZY KADE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2B. Talbot 550029 5/2198

 19 UDITA BALE Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 6C 5/2S. Grenfell 549744 5/3175

 20 NATTEO BALE Grade order Grade 5 4C 7C 4C 5/2C. Grenfell 549865 4/2147

 21 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/1138

 22 STAR GLITTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5132
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 1 OSTI SCUD Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1A. Dwyer 545775 4/3225

 2 LET'S GO BUD Last start winner WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2G. Mitchell 554582 3/2204

 3 BLUE PRIDE 1 Last start winner WAG, 28/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 548280 7/3174

 4 BECKER'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4J. Roy 552141 1/0140

 5 MAGIC'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3J. Roy 552144 2/1224

 6 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 6/5198

 7 WILCANNIA RAY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1189

 8 BOOBOOK 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4C. Buick 558027 1/0168

 9 EYNESBURY FLYER Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2P. Ward 541201 3/2168

 10 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539646 6/5150

 11 EL PEKO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0147

 12 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/0132

 13 SWISH CHICK Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1P. Reid 533473 13/8126

 14 BALLYNEALE JIG Last start Country winner PPK, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4P. Warner 548069 1/0124

 15 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3102

 16 SUSIE ZEUS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/10/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 4/372

 17 TALAKAI Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2W. Wilmott 552113 3/2207

 18 QUANTIFIABLE Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3C. O'Brien 550785 2/1195

 19 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3195

 20 HIGHWAY TO YELL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/2162

 21 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2J. Lyons 547954 3/2162

 22 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0144

 23 LUTHERMAN Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3C. Buick 556994 2/1140

 24 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2135

 25 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R3, M 2M 5P 8P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 6/4129

 26 SUNBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539655 5/4126

 27 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/3B. Talbot 550276 2/1124

 28 BUILDER Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/2P. Warner 539742 3/2118

 29 KASATKINA Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1S. Kemp 508575 11/9118

 30 FRONT ROW Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 8P 3P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3116

 31 MEXICAN RADIO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4P 4P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/1116
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 32 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539648 6/4111

 33 KAIQUE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6111

 34 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2108

 35 TRUNCHBULL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1105

 36 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/0102

 37 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score WAG, 14/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/390

 38 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 4 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/075

 39 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/070

 40 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 553669 2/169
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 1 TAXI DAVE Last start placegetter BAT, 23/05/2022, R2, P 2P (FEL)P 2P M/1C. O'Brien 541805 0/0112

 2 NO INVITE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P (FEL)Y M/1S. Ellis 556854 0/0101

 3 MANILA QUEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1G. Small 551798 0/0100

 4 MAGIQUE NOIR 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/098

 5 CHASIN' FREDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/096

 6 MISS RIVER 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1F. Collings 539860 0/079

 7 SHADY LUNA 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/074

 8 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/10/2022, R1, P

WAG, 14/10/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1B. Talbot 552857 0/0119

 9 SMILE OSTI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P

WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1A. Dwyer 545780 0/0106

 10 GOT A DEAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 17/10/2022, R2, P 5Y 3P 5P M/1B. Lord 543502 0/098

 11 TIGGERLONG ZAP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/10/2022, R3, P 8P 2P M/1M. Finn 555080 0/083

 12 CHASING ANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 7P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/082

 13 SOLID TANK First start M/1S. Ellis 557697 0/00

 14 TIGGERLONG LASS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/054

 15 NINJA NORM Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1G. Anesbury 557974 0/035

 16 AEROPLANE CARMEL Weighted points score SHP, 28/07/2022, R1 5P 4P 6P M/1G. Small 548822 0/096

 17 SWEET STELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1N. Staines 539864 0/064

 18 CAWBOURNE STELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P M/1B. Talbot 557957 0/057

 19 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/052

 20 ALTHEA RUTH Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1C. Buick 556992 0/030

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 07:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 November 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANTON LARRY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 3/1/1N. Staines 539863 8/7261

 2 VIATRIX 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 3/1/1C. Bootsma 534527 7/5180
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 1 RIVELLO Last start winner TEM, 25/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5C 4P 5/2P. Sims 550028 8/2241

 2 KAIQUE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 28/10/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6111

 3 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R7, M 4M 6P 3M 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12128

 4 DR. BARRETT 2 Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0122

 5 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 3 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/075
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 1 MAGIQUE NOIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/098

 2 MISS RIVER 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1F. Collings 539860 0/079

 3 SHADY LUNA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/074

 4 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/10/2022, R1, P

WAG, 14/10/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1B. Talbot 552857 0/0119

 5 GOT A DEAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 17/10/2022, R2, P 5Y 3P 5P M/1B. Lord 543502 0/098

 6 SWEET STELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1N. Staines 539864 0/064

 7 CAWBOURNE STELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P M/1B. Talbot 557957 0/057

 8 FAST KAY Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 5Y M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/048
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 1 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Last start winner TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0146

 2 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/1111
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 1 MAGIQUE NOIR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/098

 2 SHADY LUNA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/10/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/074
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